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Floor

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/16/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/16/2011

at: 8:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 16.200 0.0006.600 9.600 _._

Steven Legendre2 1608 Oklahoma 16.000 0.2006.600 9.400 _._

Sam Mikulak3 2117 Michigan 15.700 0.5006.300 9.400 _._

Josh Dixon4 2503 Stanford 15.500 0.7006.400 9.100 _._

Parker Raque5T 1113 Penn State 15.400 0.8006.100 9.300 _._

Eddie Penev5T 2512 Stanford 15.400 0.8006.600 8.800 _._

Bobby Shortle7 1613 Oklahoma 15.300 0.9006.100 9.200 _._

Tim Gentry8 2506 Stanford 15.150 1.0506.100 9.050 _._

Chad Wiest9 1718 Illinois 14.850 1.3506.300 8.550 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi10 1704 Illinois 14.000 2.2005.800 8.200 _._
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Pommel

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/16/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/16/2011

at: 8:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Alex Naddour1T 1609 Oklahoma 15.550 0.0006.200 9.350 _._

Daniel Ribeiro1T 1711 Illinois 15.550 0.0006.400 9.150 _._

Ty Echard3 2305 Ohio State 15.250 0.3006.400 8.850 _._

Chris Turner4 2518 Stanford 15.000 0.5505.700 9.300 _._

Adam Hamers5 2111 Michigan 14.800 0.7506.100 8.700 _._

Glen Ishino6T 2407 California 14.400 1.1505.500 8.900 _._

Donothan Bailey6T 2401 California 14.400 1.1506.100 8.300 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong8 2403 California 14.150 1.4005.600 8.550 _._

Tony Beck9 1103 Penn State 13.900 1.6505.600 8.300 _._

Bryan del Castillo10 2417 California 13.300 2.2505.800 7.500 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Event Finals

Rings

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/16/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/16/2011

at: 8:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Brandon Wynn1 2322 Ohio State 16.000 0.0006.700 9.300 _._

Anthony Sacramento2T 1714 Illinois 15.400 0.6006.200 9.200 _._

Miguel Pineda2T 1112 Penn State 15.400 0.6006.300 9.100 _._

Tim Gentry4 2506 Stanford 15.300 0.7006.500 8.800 _._

Steven Lacombe5 2410 California 15.250 0.7506.400 8.850 _._

Landon Funiciello6T 1304 W&M 15.200 0.8005.800 9.400 _._

Troy Nitzky6T 1611 Oklahoma 15.200 0.8006.000 9.200 _._

Scott Rosenthal8 1115 Penn State 15.000 1.0006.400 8.600 _._

Parker Raque9 1113 Penn State 14.900 1.1006.100 8.800 _._

Jacob Dalton10 1603 Oklahoma 14.850 1.1506.100 8.750 _._
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Vault

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/16/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/16/2011

at: 8:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 16.550 0.0007.000 9.550 _._

Christian Monteclaro2 2413 California 16.250 0.3006.600 9.650 _._

Jeff Treleaven3 2318 Ohio State 16.100 0.4506.600 9.500 _._

Parker Raque4 1113 Penn State 16.050 0.5006.600 9.450 _._

Matt McGrath5 2014 Iowa 15.900 0.6506.600 9.300 _._

Tim Gentry6 2506 Stanford 15.700 0.8506.600 9.100 _._

Sam Mikulak7 2117 Michigan 15.500 1.0507.000 8.500 _._

Alex Naddour8 1609 Oklahoma 15.250 1.3006.600 8.750 -0.1

Tyler Mizoguchi9 1704 Illinois 15.200 1.3506.600 8.700 -0.1

Alex Buscaglia10 2502 Stanford 15.050 1.5006.800 8.550 -0.3
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P Bars

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/16/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/16/2011

at: 8:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Tyler Mizoguchi1 1704 Illinois 15.200 0.0006.200 9.000 _._

Jacob Dalton2 1603 Oklahoma 14.900 0.3006.100 8.800 _._

Cameron Foreman3 2504 Stanford 14.800 0.4005.800 9.000 _._

Sam Mikulak4 2117 Michigan 14.700 0.5005.900 8.800 _._

Bryan del Castillo5 2417 California 14.500 0.7005.700 8.800 _._

Alex Buscaglia6 2502 Stanford 14.400 0.8005.900 8.500 _._

Patrick McLaughlin7 2210 Temple 14.300 0.9005.900 8.400 _._

Craig Padera, Jr8T 1707 Illinois 14.250 0.9505.800 8.450 _._

Brandon Wynn8T 2322 Ohio State 14.250 0.9506.600 7.650 _._

Ryan Lieberman10 2508 Stanford 14.100 1.1006.300 7.800 _._
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H Bar

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/16/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/16/2011

at: 8:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Alex Buscaglia1 2502 Stanford 15.750 0.0006.800 8.950 _._

Ian Makowske2 2116 Michigan 15.350 0.4006.100 9.250 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong3 2403 California 15.100 0.6506.000 9.100 _._

Jacob Dalton4 1603 Oklahoma 15.050 0.7006.300 8.750 _._

Kris Done5 2304 Ohio State 15.000 0.7506.400 8.600 _._

Steven Legendre6T 1608 Oklahoma 14.800 0.9506.000 8.800 _._

Wasef Burbar6T 1104 Penn State 14.800 0.9506.000 8.800 _._

Brandon Wynn8 2322 Ohio State 14.450 1.3005.700 8.750 _._

Ryan Lieberman9T 2508 Stanford 14.400 1.3505.800 8.600 _._

Josh Dixon9T 2503 Stanford 14.400 1.3505.900 8.500 _._


